Phase 2

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34a
35
35a
36
36a
37
38
39
40
40a
41
41a
42
42a
43
43a
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Location
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground

Size of unit
60
60
60
60
47
47
60
32
32
32
32
32
32
47
47
60
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
47
47
60
60
60
60
60
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

Balcony m?

4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
3,5
3,5
4,2

3,5
3,5
4,2

3,5
3,5
3,5
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

Selling per m?

R 40 000
R 39 000
R 39 000
R 40 000
R 38 000
R 37 500
R 40 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 39 000
R 39 000
R 40 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 39 000
R 38 000
R 38 000
R 38 000
R 37 500
R 37 000
R 37 500
R 38 000
R 38 000
R 38 000
R 38 000
R 38 000
R 38 000
R 39 000
R 39 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000

Zonnezicht Sale Price

R 2 568 000
R 2503 800
R 2503 800
R 2568 000
R 1919000
R 1893 750
R 2568 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1969 500
R 1969 500
R 2 568 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 540 000
R 2 503 800
R 2439 600
R 2439 600
R 2439 600
R 1893 750
R 1868 500
R 1893 750
R 1919 000
R 1919000
R 1919000
R 1919 000
R 1919 000
R 1919 000
R 1969 500
R 1969 500
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000



65
66
67
68
69
70

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134a
135
135a
136
136a
137
138
139
140
140a
141
141a
142
142a
143
143a
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

47
47
47
47
47
47

60
60
60
60
47
47
60
32
32
32
32
32
32
47
47
60
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
47
47
60
60
60
60
60
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
3,5
3,5
4,2

3,5
3,5
4,2

3,5
3,5
3,5
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000

R 40 000
R 39 000
R 39 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 39 000
R 40 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 41 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 39 000
R 39 000
R 39 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000

R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000

R 2568 000
R 2503 800
R 2503 800
R 2 568 000
R 2 020 000
R 1969 500
R 2 568 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 2020000
R 2020000
R2632 200
R 1440000
R 1440000
R 1440000
R 1440000
R 1440000
R 1440000
R 1440000
R 1440000
R 2020000
R 2020000
R 2540000
R 2 568 000
R 2 568 000
R 2 568 000
R 2 568 000
R 1969 500
R 1969 500
R 1969 500
R 2020000
R 2020000
R 2020000
R 2020000
R 2020000
R 2020000
R 2020000



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
224a
224b
225
225a
225b
226
227
228
229
229a
230
230a
231
231a
232
232a
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

47
47
47
47
47
47
110,5
110,5
47
47
32
32
32
32
32
32
47
47
60
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
47
47
60
60
60
60
60
47
47
47

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

14

14
3,5
3,5

3,5
3,5
4,2

3,5
3,5
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
3,5
3,5
3,5

R 40 000
R 41 000
R 40 000
R 41 000
R 41 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000

R 42 000
R 42 000
R 42 000
R 42 000
R 42 000
R 42 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 41 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 41 000
R 41 000
R 41 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000

R 2 020 000
R 2070500
R 2 020 000
R 2070500
R 2070500
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000

R 2121000
R 2121000
R 2121000
R 2121000
R 2121000
R 2121000
R 4 980 000
R 4 980 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2632200
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 2070500
R 2070500
R 2632200
R 2 568 000
R 2 568 000
R 2 568 000
R 2 568 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000



243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

301
302
303
304
305
305a
305b
306
306a
306b
307
308

Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second

Third
Third
Third
Third
Third
Third
Third
Third
Third
Third
Third
Third

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

110,5
110,5
47
47
32
32
32
32
32
32
47
47

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

14
14
4,2
4,2

3,5
3,5

R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 40 000
R 41 000
R 40 000
R 40 000

R 42 000
R 42 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 45 000
R 41 000
R 41 000

R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000
R 2070500
R 2 020 000
R 2 020 000

R 5229000
R 5229000
R 2304 000
R 2304 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 1440 000
R 2070500
R 2070500



